02/05/2016

Pos Nation
1 SWE
2 BRA
3 DEN
4 NED
5 FRA
6 ITA

7 SWE
8 SIN

9 NZL
10 GER
11 SIN

12 NED
13 FIN

14  NOR
15  AUT
16 AUS
17  NZL
18 FIN

19 ITA

20 AUS
21 IRL

22  FRA
23 AUS
24 NED
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Sail
Number

SWE 31

BRA 2

DEN 71

NED 47

FRA 13

ITA 747

SWE 25

SIN 284

NZL 16

GER 55

SIN 33

NED 15

FIN 101

NOR 26

AUT 24

AUS 41

NZL 484

FIN 17

ITA 143

AUS 14

IRL 997

FRA 134

AUS 88

49erFX - Women - Overall Results

Sailing World Cup Hyeres

25 Apr 2016 ~ 01 May 2016

49erFX (Women) Overall Results

Crew

Lisa Ericson

Hanna Klinga
Martine Soffiatti Grael
Kahena Kunze

Jena Mai Hansen
Katja Salskov-Iversen
Annemiek Bekkering
Annette Duetz

Sarah Steyaert

Aude Compan

Giulia Conti
Francesca Clapcich
Julia Gross

Cecilia Jonsson
Kimberly Min Lim
Cecilia Low
Alexandra Maloney
Molly Meech

Victoria Jurczok
Anika Lorenz

Griselda Khng
Sara Tan

Nina Keijzer
Claire Blom
Noora Ruskola
Camilla Cedercreutz
Helene Naess
Marie Rgnningen
Laura Schofegger
Elsa Lovrek

Tess Lloyd

Caitlin Elks

Erica Dawson
Ellie Copeland
Sinem Kurtbay
Silja Kanerva
Ottavia Raggio
Paola Bergamaschi
Haylee Outteridge
Nina Curtis
Andrea Brewster
Saskia Tidey

Lili Sebesi

Albane Dubois

Olivia Price
Eliza Solly

NED 669 Jeske Kisters

Charlotte Heijstek
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Points
Total Net

96.00 72.00

87.00 74.00

92.00 75.00

94.00 77.00

104.00 85.00

105.00 90.00

125.00 107.00

129.00 108.00

132.00 110.00

153.00 134.00

149.00 129.00

158.00 135.00

159.00 138.00

163.00 138.00

162.00 139.00

164.00 141.00

177.00 152.00

179.00 156.00

184.00 161.00

189.00 166.00

204.00 179.00

232.00 207.00

235.00 211.00

248.00 223.00
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Legend

()-Excluded Score OCS - On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1
ARB - Scoring penalty after arbitration PTS - Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish

BFD - Disqualification under rule 30.3 RAF - Retired after finishing

DCT - Disqualified after Causing Tangle (Kiteboarding only) RCT - Retired after Causing Tangle (Kiteboarding only)
DGM - Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludable RDG - Redress given

DNC - Did not come to the starting area RET - Retired

DNE - Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b) SCP - Took a Scoring Penalty under rule 44.3(a)
DNF - Did not finish STP - Standard Penalty S| Specific

DNS - Did not start UFD - U flag penalty imposed

DPI- Discretionary penalty imposed ZFP - 20% penalty under rule 30.2

DSQ - Disqualification
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